Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/09/2023 09:00 AM | install day 1 PO:

06/10/2023 09:00 AM | install day 2
06/11/2023 09:00 AM | details

06/12/2023 09:00 AM | strike 90272
Description
ceremony
f‘ Stand Up Tables - Florence - Natural Wood Round 42"

reception

Dining Chairs - Bali - Wood & Cane Back

Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 50'x80'x12'H

ivory gauze with backing
for inside + (2) pullbacks double sided
pullbacks to expose existing greenery

Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - 10'x25'x12'H

ivory gauze with backing
for inside

Perimeter Valance - 300'Lx14"H

french blue linen

Pendant Lamp - Savannah - Glass Large
Pendant Lamp - Savannah - Glass Small

Custom Lattice Panels - 8Wx11'H
panels are 8'H - add base to make them 11'H

Panels - Hedge Panel 4'x10'

Custom Stage Backdrop
pale blue painted arched cut outs on hedge panels

Custom Stage Front - 24'Lx12'x24"H

lattice - (5) 8'Lx28"H
painted blue

Custom FOH - 4'H

lattice panels
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Shipping Address:
1427 VAa CrestaPacific Palisades, CA

Qtty

200

14

13

IN-0005922

Geller Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total

$150.00 T $750.00
$28.00 T $5,600.00
Total ceremony $6,350.00
$5,750.00 T $5,750.00
$875.00 T $875.00
$1,850.00 T $1,850.00
$175.00 T $2,450.00
$150.00 T $1,950.00
$750.00 T $6,000.00
$200.00 T $1,200.00
$2,000.00 T $2,000.00
$3,500.00 T $3,500.00
$1,250.00 T $1,250.00
710f2



Description

T/;L Dining Table - Lyon - White Wash Wood
D Dining Chairs - Lyon - W/ Wood Frame

Bars - New York - Folding 8'
painted blue

T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal

Services
installers for install friday
installers for install saturday
installers for details sunday
installers for strike monday
trucking
flameproofing & certs
supervisor onsite for 2 days
presentation

pre-production/packing & supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

12 $300.00 T
175 $20.00 T
4 $975.00 T
4 $300.00 T

Total reception

6 $550.00

6 $550.00

2 $350.00

6 $550.00

4 $450.00 T
1 $850.00

1 $1,500.00

1 $500.00

1 $1,500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$3,600.00

$3,500.00

$3,900.00

$1,200.00

$39,025.00

$3,300.00
$3,300.00
$700.00
$3,300.00
$1,800.00
$850.00
$1,500.00
$500.00

$1,500.00

$45,375.00
$16,750.00
$4,481.63
($0.00)
$66,606.63
($0.00)
$66,606.63
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